
I.D.:	89518342

ACHIZITIE	MATERIALE	TELECOMUNICATII

Data
publicarii

15.11.23 Coduri	CPV 32412100-5

Pretul
estimativ:

3.733,90	RON	-	3.733,90	RON 	 	

Descriere: ODF	tip	sertar	echipat	complet	+	conectică	SC-APC	12	porturi	-8	buc	X162	lei/buc	2.Kit	Patch
Panel	24	porturi,	ecranat	RJ45	+	24	keystone	Jack	STP	Cat	6A,	montabil	rack	19”/1U	-7
bucx150	lei/buc	3.Set	100	conectori	RJ45	pass	through	8P8C	cu	orificii	de	1,3	mm	FTP	Cat
6A,	construcţie	ti	EZ	cu	trecerea	firelor	prin	conector-2	seturix64	lei	lei/set	4.Organizator
cabluri	5	inele-68	mm,	1U,	pentru	montare	în	rack-uri	-8	bucx15.60	lei/buc	5.Media	converter
Ethernet	10/100/1000	cu	SFP	-Braun	Group	-	XTR1000-SFP	-6	bucx57	lei/buc	6.Patch	Cord
Fibra	optică	SC/APC-LC/APC	single	mode,	3	m	-16	bucx5.60	lei/buc	7.SFP	WDM	SBN-SF-WC04-
003,	TX	1310nm,	Simplex	LC,	3	Km	-3	bucx50	lei/buc	8.SFP	WDM	SBN-SF-WC16-003,	TX
1550nm,	Simplex	LC,	3	Km	-3	bucx50	lei/buc	9.Cablu	coaxial	RG6/U	TV	3000	Mhz	100M/ROLA	-
100	mlx3.54	lei/m	10.Conector	F	cu	montare	prin	compresie	(Mufe	F)-30	bucx1.65	lei/buc


